& CsK ©
C1M
pof. vk stc
1. 11
2. 12
3. 1/ VM 10
4. 9
5. 6
6. 5
7. 1V 8
8. 1/ DM 4
9. 1/ U23 7
10. 1128 1
ZS 3

rgc
57071
24012
24001
64021
24032
24043
57047
24055
57005
24042
57075

jméno

ROLENC Ondrej
HALES Antonin
NOVOSAD Lukas
SUCHANEK Daniel
SVADLENA Vaclav
NOVAK Martin
STASTNY Jan
MARES Jakub
RUFFER Matéj
VEJNAR Samuel
STASTNY Matéj

publikovano: 07:50:06 / 04.04.2018

zavod ¢. 9
Sjezd na Sazavé
Krhanice, Sazava

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.
1991
1992
1976
1993
1985
1991
1970
2003
1999
2005
2005

vt oddil

MT Pardub.
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
Vys.Myto
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
Pardub.
C.Kruml.
Pardub.
€.Kruml.
Pardub.

<
3

WO AN =

poradatel: TJ Bohemians Praha

cas
15:27,80
16:15,80
16:20,80
16:32,00
17:07,70
17:10,50
18:42,30
18:45,10
18:58,80
19:35,80

DNS

01.04.18

bhz-¢

68
60
52
44
36
28
20
12
4

ESKYMO 1.6.6 (c) www.results.cz 2008-2017



& CsK ©
K1z

pof. vk stc
1. 1/ U23 13
2. 1/ DS 12
3. 1/ DM 14
4. 2/ DM 6
5. 2/ DS 9
6. 1/ZS 5
7. 2/U23 11
8. 3/ DS 8
9. 3/ DM 7
10. 4/ DM 10
11. 4/ DS 3
12. 2/ZS 4
13. 5/ DM 2

rgc
24017
24034
1115
26018
30043
24024
11023
11044
26019
24009
39015
39029
39027

jméno

PALOUDOVA Anezka
PALOUDOVA Karolina
DVORAKOVA Dominika
KOLIHOVA Hana
VANKOVA Klara
NOVOSADOVA Kristina
BACOVA Michaela
STIBRANYI Katefina
BOCANKOVA Jana
KRATOCHVILOVA Tereza
BROTANKOVA Petra
SAMPALIKOVA Klara
MADROVA Amalie

publikovano: 07:50:06 / 04.04.2018

zavod ¢. 9
Sjezd na Sazavé
Krhanice, Sazava

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

1999
2000
2002
2003
2001
2004
1998
2000
2003
2003
2001
2004
2003

vt oddil
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
Boh.Pha
Sobéslav
VS Tabor
C.Kruml.
KK Brand
KK Brand
Sobéslav
€.Kruml.
Loko Plz
Loko Plz
Loko Plz

W W WNNDNDNDNNDNDDND=2 2

poradatel: TJ Bohemians Praha

cas
14:47,60
15:53,40
16:05,50
16:33,90
16:52,80
17:16,00
17:47,20
18:37,70
18:38,50
18:38,80
19:02,20
19:03,00
19:21,30

01.04.18

bhz-¢
55
47
39
31
27
23
19
15
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& CsK ©
K1M
pof. vk stc
1. 1/U23 36
2. 2/ U23 32
3. 1/ DS 35
4. 3/U23 29
5. 2/ DS 37
6. 1/ VM 25
7. 1V 31
8. 3/ DS 28
9. 4/DS 22
10. 1/ VS 19
11. 5/ DS 27
12. 2/ VM 34
13. 1128 24
14. 2/ZS 26
15. 2/V 30
16. 21
17. 6/ DS 13
18. 7/ DS 3
19. 1/ DM 23
20. 3/V 9
21. 3/ZS 20
22. 8/DS 12
23. 2/ DM 17
24. 4/ZS 15
25. 3/ DM 14
26. 1/ZM 5
27. 5/ZS 7
28. 6/ ZS 11
29. 7128 2
30. 4/ DM 4
31. 5/ DM 6
VM 38
DM 18
DM 8

rgc
1103
1112
1113
1016
60040
12058
39055
63058
64042
112014
24072
39023
30044
1106
11021
57065
24067
43013
59021
43009
11068
1123
57092
33009
59012
39033
1111
57036
57025
59044
30056
12007
1114
1030

jméno

ZIERIS Matyas
ZAPLETAL Vojtéch
ZAPLETAL Mikulas
JELINEK Filip
KOBLIZEK Daniel
ODVARKO Michael
SINDELAR Pavel
SVAGR Rostislav
VENIGER Jan
HRABEC Bohumil
ONDRICH Vaclav
PANZER Ale$
VANEK Matéj

CARDOSELLI Tomas

BACA Milan
CINKO Radek
OLSAK Matyas
KRUTA Krystof
LACINA Jakub
FILIPI Robert
STIBRANYI David
NEDVED Matsgj
SKALICKY Ales
VRANEK Jan
HYNEK Pavel
PANZER Martin
PELIKAN Vaclav
NEMEC Radek
JIRIK Matgj
REHAK Jifi
MARA Michal
MRUZEK Kamil
KIRCHNER David
NOVAK Filip

publikovano: 07:50:07 / 04.04.2018

zavod ¢. 9
Sjezd na Sazavé
Krhanice, Sazava

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar. vt oddil

1995 1 Boh.Pha
1998 1 Boh.Pha
2000 1 Boh.Pha
1996 2 Boh.Pha
2000 1 Trutnov
1979 2 DuklaB.
1970 1 LokoPlz
2000 2 Tynisté
2000 2 Vys.Myto
1960 2  Kroméfiz
2001 2 C.Kruml.
1974 1 LokoPlz
2004 2 VS Tabor
2005 2 Boh.Pha
1973 2 KKBrand
1993 2 Pardub.
2001 3 C.Kruml.
2000 0 C.Lipa
2003 2 Semily
1964 3 C.Lipa
2004 2 KKBrand
2001 3 Boh.Pha
2002 3 Pardub.
2004 3 Blovice
2003 3 Semily
2007 0 Loko Piz
2005 0 Boh.Pha
2004 3 Pardub.
2005 0 Pardub.
2003 0 Semily
2003 0 VS Tabor
1977 MT Dukla B.
2002 2 Boh.Pha
2002 3 Boh.Pha

poradatel: TJ Bohemians Praha

cas
13:57,00
14:06,50
14:09,00
14:13,70
14:31,60
15:13,30
15:21,00
15:41,80
15:53,20
16:14,70
16:16,70
16:29,20
16:44,30
16:47,80
17:08,70
17:30,40
17:38,90
18:06,90
18:13,20
18:15,70
18:27,60
18:28,40
18:35,80
18:41,80
19:23,80
19:39,30
20:19,00
20:29,70
20:51,30
21:00,50
22:59,40
DNS
DNS
DNS

01.04.18

bhz-¢
106
98
90
82
74
66
58
54
50
46
42
38
34
30
26
22
18
14
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7.0k ©
C2Mm

pof. vk stc

1. 3

2. 2

3. 1/VS 1

rgc
57071
64021

24043
24012

105016
1061

jméno
ROLENC Ondfej
SUCHANEK Daniel

NOVA!( Martin
HALES Antonin

MATULA Zdenék
CHLOUBA Lubos

publikovano: 07:50:07 / 04.04.2018

zavod ¢. 9
Sjezd na Sazavé
Krhanice, Sazava

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

1991
1993

1991
1992

1955
1959

vt oddil
Pardub.
1 Vys.Myto
MT €.Kruml.
Tesla Bo
2 Boh.Pha

poradatel: TJ Bohemians Praha

cas

15:29,50

16:17,40

18:06,70

01.04.18
bhz-&

20

12

ESKYMO 1.6.6 (c) www.results.cz 2008-2017



	c1m
	k1z
	k1m
	c2m

